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2024/05/17 22:00:02

Price
136.44 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.95% (-1.31)

US46982L1089
J

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

15,720 EUR
S&P 500

132.08 USD (100)
136.44 USD (100)
138.02 USD
138.095 USD
135.94 USD
137.75 USD
136.63116 USD
482,349
65,904,940.03
12,186

WKN: 46982L108

150.00
137.50
125.00
112.50
100.00 "’I‘I
87.50 "‘"‘IIIY‘.‘F‘

75.00 \ld

62.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US46982L1089&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US46982L1089&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ecedf451b7a929007e51edd7aaee8bc08750e4fb3606db6ff7332c90163b1db&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1fb9247662ae4ca93&time=1716224568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c33769dffa988bfa504dc67439cd33bbd74d744dd825668578e778d71481e0f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aeb9ee48803d9d4ca&time=1716224568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42af56e7bbd50c1f55e7393b8da3bebfbfe4aba8d3f864129cf6edb3b387f10c&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c8d0c20c13798a82&time=1716224568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d27077d59d3745a2be83a9ef0eb22d5a0aee7cc8d55f1d1a7ed2a9a11846e98&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=421f8ceec9bcb4612&time=1716224568&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8867c7472a17c5a0b7a67b52390f1f23b72670d2b417e4564f3042dbe3ae4b82&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8505b59eabaa0f3d2&time=1716224568&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/17 22:00:02 5y
Price
136.44 USD 150.00
Difference © -095%(1.31) ﬂl
137.50 w \‘
General attributes fJ’ }Wh q th'l /
ISIN US46982L1089 125.00 |ﬂ
Symbol J P H
Exchange NYSE 112,50 vl H
Currency uUsD
Sector Other 100.00 "I I
Security type Stock "I
Market cap (m) 15,720 EUR 4750 Nﬂr{
Benchmark S&P 500 ‘le‘ h
75.00 \F
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.08 USD (100) -
Ask (Ask size) 136.44 USD (100)
Open 138.02 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 138.095 USD
Low 135.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 137.75 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 136.63116 USD
Volume (pcs) 482,349
Trading volume 65,904,940.03 Price data
Number of trades 12,186 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 137.62 USD (534,982)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 143.02 USD (570,288)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 142.04 USD (654,681)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 133.65 USD (678,738)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 154.50 USD (2024/03/28)
Perf (%) +0.83% +17.93% -1.91% YTD Low | date 125.88 USD (2024/01/08)
Perf (abs.) +1.12 +20.74 -2.66 52 Weeks High | date 154.50 USD (2024/03/28)
Beta 0.93 0.80 0.91 52 Weeks Low | date 109.00 USD (2023/05/31)

Volatility 22.37 21.24 24.73
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 126.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 21:59 125.00 EUR 0.00 3
17
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 136.44 USD 65.90 12,186
17
London Stock 2024/03/ 15:46 148.62 USD 0.03 1
Exchange 08
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:01 126.00 EUR 0.00 1
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=77598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35396017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87013552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20802406

JACOBS SOLUTIONS

17

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:08 126.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270116

JACOBS SOLUTIONS

Company profile

Company Logo

Jacobs

Contact Details

JACOBS SOLUTIONS INC.

1999 Bryan Street, Suite 3500 - 75201

Dallas

Telefon: +1-214-583-8500

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven
Demetriou

Barbara
Loughran

Christopher
Thompson
Georgette Kiser
Julia Sloat
Louis Pinkham
Manuel

Fernandez

Peter Robertson
Priya Abani
Ralph Eberhart
Robert
McNamara
Vincent Brooks
Robert V.

Pragada
Claudia

Jaramillo
Joanne Caruso
Patrick Hill
Shannon Miller

Shelie Gustafson

Steve Arnette

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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